Width

Length
Emmi@dveLa OTvou
Matraca izmeérs
Height

Seat height
Seat length
Kaju augstums
Bed function
Functions

Leg material
Manufacturer
SKU

Federico

266

266
120x200
120x200
102

42

64

4

Ao
1.699,00 €

Mit Bettfunktion, Mit Bettkasten

Kopf-Verstellung
Plastik

Eltap
Fed




Product Options

Materiala kods:

Berlin O1
Berlin 03
Kronos 19
Monolith 29
Monolith 37
Monolith 63
Monolith 84
Sawana 05
Sawana 21

Sawana 26



